
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Tolt River Frontage Improvements 15 days Mon 12/18/23 Tue 1/9/24

2 Frontage Improvements 15 days Mon 12/18/23 Tue 1/9/24

3 Pedestrian Bridge Prep 3 days Mon 12/18/23 Wed 12/20/23

4 ARH Rebar install 1 day Thu 12/21/23 Thu 12/21/23

5 ARH Concrete Pour 1 day Fri 12/22/23 Fri 12/22/23

6 Concrete Cure Time 4 days Tue 12/26/23 Fri 12/29/23

7 Remove Concrete Forms 1 day Tue 1/2/24 Tue 1/2/24

8 Set New Pedestrian Bridgee 2 days Wed 1/3/24 Thu 1/4/24

9 Prep concrete sidewalk 2 days Fri 1/5/24 Mon 1/8/24

10 Pour New Sidewalk 1 day Tue 1/9/24 Tue 1/9/24
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Project: Tolt River Frontage Sch

Date: Tue 12/12/23


